 V1.0 11/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Datasheet
Benefits
Fulfill various lighting applications
 — Full power ranges from 50W to 350W, suitable for specific needs

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 6 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - 1-10V Dimming
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100207555
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100207655
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100207755
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100207855
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100207955
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100208055
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100208155
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100208255
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100208355
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100208455
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100208555
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100208655
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 90° GL23100208755
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 90° GL23100208855
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 90° GL23100208955
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 90° GL23100209055
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100209155
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100209255
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100209355
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100209455
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100209555
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100209655
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100209755
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 50 1-10V Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100209855
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100209955
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100210055
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100210155
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100210255
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100210355
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100210455
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100210555
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100210655
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100210755
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100210855
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100210955
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100211055
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 70 1-10V Dimming 3000 90° GL23100211155

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 7 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - 1-10V Dimming
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100212355
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100212455
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100212555
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100212655
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100212755
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100212855
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100212955
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100213055
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100213155
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100213255
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100213355
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100213455
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 90° GL23100213555
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 90° GL23100213655
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 90° GL23100213755
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 EWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 90° GL23100213855
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100213955
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100214055
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100214155
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 SMB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100214255
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100214355
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100214455
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100214555
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 ASW DIM 4X1 OSRAM 100 1-10V Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100214655
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100214755
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100214855
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100214955
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 NB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100215055
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100215155
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100215255
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100215355
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 MB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100215455
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100215555
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100215655
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100215755
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 UWB DIM 4X1 OSRAM 150 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100215855

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 8 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - 1-10V Dimming
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100217155
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100217255
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100217355
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100217455
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100217555
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100217655
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100217755
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100217855
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100217955
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100218055
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100218155
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100218255
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 90° GL23100218355
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 90° GL23100218455
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 90° GL23100218555
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 90° GL23100218655
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100218755
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100218855
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100218955
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100219055
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100219155
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100219255
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100219355
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 200 1-10V Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100219455
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100219555
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100219655
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100219755
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100219855
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100219955
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100220055
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100220155
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100220255
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100220355
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100220455
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100220555
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 240 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100220655

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 9 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - 1-10V Dimming
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100221955
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100222055
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100222155
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100222255
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100222355
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100222455
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100222555
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100222655
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100222755
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100222855
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100222955
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100223055
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 90° GL23100223155
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 90° GL23100223255
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 90° GL23100223355
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 EWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 90° GL23100223455
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100223555
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100223655
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100223755
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 SMB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100223855
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100223955
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100224055
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100224155
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 ASW DIM 2X1 OSRAM 300 1-10V Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100224255
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 3000 20° GL23100224355
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 4000 20° GL23100224455
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5000 20° GL23100224555
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 NB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5700 20° GL23100224655
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 3000 30° GL23100224755
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 4000 30° GL23100224855
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5000 30° GL23100224955
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 MB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5700 30° GL23100225055
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 3000 60° GL23100225155
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 4000 60° GL23100225255
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5000 60° GL23100225355
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 UWB DIM 2X1 OSRAM 350 1-10V Dimming 5700 60° GL23100225455

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 10 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100226755
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100226855
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100226955
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100227055
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100227155
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100227255
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100227355
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100227455
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100227555
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100227655
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100227755
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100227855
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 90° GL23100227955
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 90° GL23100228055
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 90° GL23100228155
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 90° GL23100228255
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100228355
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100228455
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100228555
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100228655
SIM FL V3P 50W 730 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100228755
SIM FL V3P 50W 740 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100228855
SIM FL V3P 50W  750 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100228955
SIM FL V3P 50W 757 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 50 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100229055
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100229155
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100229255
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100229355
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100229455
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100229555
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100229655
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100229755
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100229855
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100229955
SIM FL V3P 70W 740 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100230055
SIM FL V3P 70W 750 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100230155
SIM FL V3P 70W 757 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100230255
SIM FL V3P 70W 730 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 70 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 90° GL23100230355

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 11 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100231555
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100231655
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100231755
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100231855
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100231955
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100232055
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100232155
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100232255
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100232355
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100232455
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100232555
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100232655
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 90° GL23100232755
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 90° GL23100232855
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 90° GL23100232955
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 EWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 90° GL23100233055
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100233155
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100233255
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100233355
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 SMB DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100233455
SIM FL V3P 100W 730 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100233555
SIM FL V3P 100W 740 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100233655
SIM FL V3P 100W 750 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100233755
SIM FL V3P 100W 757 ASW DA 4X1 OSRAM 100 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100233855
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100233955
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100234055
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100234155
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 NB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100234255
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100234355
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100234455
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100234555
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 MB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100234655
SIM FL V3P 150W 730 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100234755
SIM FL V3P 150W 740 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100234855
SIM FL V3P 150W 750 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100234955
SIM FL V3P 150W 757 UWB DA 4X1 OSRAM 150 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100235055

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 12 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100236355
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100236455
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100236555
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100236655
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100236755
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100236855
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100236955
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100237055
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100237155
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100237255
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100237355
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100237455
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 90° GL23100237555
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 90° GL23100237655
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 90° GL23100237755
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 90° GL23100237855
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100237955
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100238055
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100238155
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100238255
SIM FL V3P 200W 730 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100238355
SIM FL V3P 200W 740 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100238455
SIM FL V3P 200W 750 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100238555
SIM FL V3P 200W 757 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 200 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100238655
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100238755
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100238855
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100238955
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100239055
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100239155
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100239255
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100239355
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100239455
SIM FL V3P 240W 730 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100239555
SIM FL V3P 240W 740 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100239655
SIM FL V3P 240W 750 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100239755
SIM FL V3P 240W 757 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 240 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100239855

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 13 of 14
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100241155
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100241255
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100241355
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100241455
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100241555
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100241655
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100241755
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100241855
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100241955
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100242055
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100242155
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100242255
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 90° GL23100242355
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 90° GL23100242455
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 90° GL23100242555
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 EWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 90° GL23100242655
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100242755
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100242855
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100242955
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100243055
SIM FL V3P 300W 730 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100243155
SIM FL V3P 300W 740 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100243255
SIM FL V3P 300W 750 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100243355
SIM FL V3P 300W 757 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 300 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100243455
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 20° GL23100243555
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 20° GL23100243655
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 20° GL23100243755
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 NB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 20° GL23100243855
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 30° GL23100243955
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 30° GL23100244055
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 30° GL23100244155
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 MB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 30° GL23100244255
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 60° GL23100244355
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 60° GL23100244455
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 60° GL23100244555
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 UWB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 60° GL23100244655

SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100245155
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100245255
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100245355
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100245455
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100245555
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100245655
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100245755
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100245855
SIMPLITZ Floodlight V3-Premium
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Ordering Codes
Fixture - DALI 2
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT Reference Beam Angle Material
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 150°X70° GL23100245155
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 150°X70° GL23100245255
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 150°X70° GL23100245355
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 SMB DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 150°X70° GL23100245455
SIM FL V3P 350W 730 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 3000 80°X40° GL23100245555
SIM FL V3P 350W 740 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 4000 80°X40° GL23100245655
SIM FL V3P 350W 750 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5000 80°X40° GL23100245755
SIM FL V3P 350W 757 ASW DA 2X1 OSRAM 350 DALI 2 Dimming 5700 80°X40° GL23100245855
11/23 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2018 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 14 of 14